SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION

(APRIL, 2025)
SINo College RollNo Name Result Rechecked Subject
1 Pratiksha College of 31598 Minhazul Azad Fail Rechecked in Nursing Research  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati & Statistics Subject(s)
2 Pratiksha College of 31613 Sultana Parbin Fail Rechecked in Nursing Research  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati & Statistics Subject(s)
3 Hayat Institute of Nursing 31664  Rima Parbin Fail Rechecked in Child Health Fail in Rechecked
Education, Guwahati Nursing, Nursing Research & Subject(s)
Statistics
4  Regional College of 31695  Gufrana Taznim Fail Rechecked in Mental Health Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Nursing, Nursing Research & Subject(s)
Statistics
5 Regional College of 31707 Khrieketounuo Sekhose Fail Rechecked in Medical Surgical  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Nursing-Il Subject(s)
6  Regional College of 31713 Manalisha Deka Fail Rechecked in Nursing Research  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati & Statistics Subject(s)
7 Regional College of 31722 Nongthombam Fail Rechecked in Nursing Research  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Priyaluxmi Devi & Statistics Subject(s)
8  Regional College of 31723 Nur Arifa Begum Fail Rechecked in Medical Surgical  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Nursing-Il, Nursing Research &  Subject(s)
Statistics,
9  Regional College of 35834  Rebecca Makcha Fail Rechecked in Medical Surgical  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Nursing-ll, Mental Health Nursing Subject(s)
10  St. Martha Institute of 31762 Jerifa Khanam Fail Rechecked in Mental Health Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Nursing Subject(s)
11 St. Martha Institute of 31766  Juwena Pegu Fail Rechecked in Nursing Research  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati & Statistics Subject(s)
12 St. Martha Institute of 3777 Masuma Ahmed Fail Rechecked in Medical Surgical  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Nursing-Il, Mental Health Subject(s)
Nursing, Nursing Research &
Statistics
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SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

St. Martha Institute of

Nursing, Guwahati

Arya Nursing College,

Changsari

Apollo College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Apollo College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Apollo College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Apollo College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Apollo College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Apollo College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Apollo College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Apollo College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Roll No Name

31789

31820

31896

31903

31911

31916

31918

31921

31928

31929

31945

31946

31951

31952
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Sultana Parbin

Manisha Chetry

Anamika Ramchiary

Divya Barjo

Jidoly Chakma

Monika Chetri

Naina Ahmed

Puja Devi

Shahina Aktar

Shorifa Ahmed

Bharati Pegu

Eblima Parbin

Hammad Murshida

Hasmina Rabbani

19 November 2025

Result Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-ll

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-Il,

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-ll, Mental Health
Nursing, Nursing Research &
Statistics

Rechecked in Mental Health
Nursing ,Medical Surgical
Nursing-Il,

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Mental Health
Nursing

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-Ii

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-II

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-ll,Mental Health Nursing,

Rechecked in Child Health
Nursing,

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-Il

Rechecked in Mental Health
Nursing,

Rechecked in Child Health
Nursing,

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2ofg




SINo College

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

Roll No Name

31958

31962

31965

31967

31984

31985

31986

31996

31998

32001

32027

32032

32040

32041
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Laikhuram Silvia Chanu

Maniara Khatun

Nahida Begum

Nari Ekke

Saniyara Hoque

Semina Ahmed

Semina Aktar

Aisha Parbin

Ankur Deka

Asma Rayhana

Najnin Farhana

Pahari Gogoi

Rituprona Phukon

Sabina Yesmin

Result Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

19 November 2025

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-ll, Mental Health
Nursing,

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-Il, Nursing Research &
Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-ll, Nursing Research &
Statistics

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-ll, Nursing Research &
Statistics

Rechecked in Mental Health
Nursing

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Nursing Research & Statistics

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-Il

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Mental Health
Nursing

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)
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SINo College

41 NEMCARE Institute of 32048
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

42 Brahmaputra College, 32056
Sonapur, Guwahati

43 Brahmaputra College, 32057
Sonapur, Guwahati

44 Brahmaputra College, 32060
Sonapur, Guwahati

45 Brahmaputra College, 32061
Sonapur, Guwahati

46 Brahmaputra College, 32063
Sonapur, Guwahati

47 Brahmaputra College, 32073
Sonapur, Guwahati

43 Brahmaputra College, 32077
Sonapur, Guwahati

49 Brahmaputra College, 32078
Sonapur, Guwahati

50 Brahmaputra College, 32090
Sonapur, Guwahati

51 Brahmaputra College, 32094
Sonapur, Guwahati

52 B.Sc. Nursing College, 31316
Dibrugarh

53 B.Sc. Nursing College, 31326
Dibrugarh

54 B.Sc. Nursing College, 31337

Dibrugarh

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/EX/[12444

Roll No Name

Suman Sonar

Asifa Siddika Parveen

Choudhury

Azima Sultana

Bhumika Chetry

Dipshikha Das

Elima Begum

Jitumani Karmakar

Manisha Medhi

Marami Parbin

Rubul Al

Sanidul Islam

Ankita Dutta

Bindu Prasad

Jannatul Fatema

Result Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

19 November 2025

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Child Health
Nursing , Nursing Research &
Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Child Health
Nursing

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Child Health
Nursing, Mental Health Nursing

Rechecked in Mental Health
Nursing

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-Il

Rechecked in Child Health
Nursing, Mental Health Nursing

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-Il

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)
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SINo College

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

Jorhat Institute of
Nursing, Jorhat

Roll No Name

31339

31357

31366

31399

31403

31432

31435

31446

31451

31454

31259
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Jogashmita Sahariah

Phulama Deori

Rafat Nasim

Junmoni Machiya

Kabita Mishra

Punam Mazumdar

Rubbana Parbin

Sikha Moni Das

Sunmoni Pegu

Ummul Masakin

Ashraful Islam

19 November 2025

Result Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Mental Health
Nursing, Nursing Research &
Statistics

Rechecked in Mental Health
Nursing

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Rechecked in Medical Surgical
Nursing-II

Rechecked in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Recheched in Nursing Research
& Statistics

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Pagesofs




