

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
1	Pratiksha College of Nursing, Guwahati	31598	Minhazul Azad	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
2	Pratiksha College of Nursing, Guwahati	31613	Sultana Parbin	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
3	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	31664	Rima Parbin	Fail	Rechecked in Child Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
4	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	31695	Gufrana Taznim	Fail	Rechecked in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
5	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	31707	Khrieketounuo Sekhose	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
6	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	31713	Manalisha Deka	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
7	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	31722	Nongthombam Priyaluxmi Devi	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
8	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	31723	Nur Arifa Begum	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Nursing Research & Statistics,	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
9	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	35834	Rebecca Makcha	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
10	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	31762	Jerifa Khanam	Fail	Rechecked in Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
11	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	31766	Juwena Pegu	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
12	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	31777	Masuma Ahmed	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
13	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	31789	Sultana Parbin	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	31820	Manisha Chetry	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
15	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	31896	Anamika Ramchiary	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II,	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
16	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	31903	Divya Barjo	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
17	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	31911	Jidoly Chakma	Fail	Rechecked in Mental Health Nursing ,Medical Surgical Nursing-II,	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
18	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	31916	Monika Chetri	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
19	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	31918	Naina Ahmed	Fail	Rechecked in Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
20	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	31921	Puja Devi	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
21	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	31928	Shahina Aktar	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
22	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	31929	Shorifa Ahmed	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II,Mental Health Nursing,	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
23	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31945	Bharati Pegu	Fail	Rechecked in Child Health Nursing,	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
24	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31946	Eblima Parbin	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
25	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31951	Hammad Murshida	Fail	Rechecked in Mental Health Nursing,	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
26	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31952	Hasmina Rabbani	Fail	Rechecked in Child Health Nursing,	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SINo	College	Roll No	Nama	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
27	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31958	Laikhuram Silvia Chanu	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Mental Health Nursing,	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
28	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31962	Maniara Khatun	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
29	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31965	Nahida Begum	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
30	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31967	Nari Ekke	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
31	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31984	Saniyara Hoque	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
32	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31985	Semina Ahmed	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
33	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	31986	Semina Aktar	Fail	Rechecked in Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
34	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	31996	Aisha Parbin	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
35	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	31998	Ankur Deka	Pass	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
36	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	32001	Asma Rayhana	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Child Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
37	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	32027	Najnin Farhana	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
38	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	32032	Pahari Gogoi	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
39	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	32040	Rituprona Phukon	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
40	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	32041	Sabina Yesmin	Fail	Rechecked in Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Homah

CINA	College	Poll No	Name	D - W-	Perkedude III	Remark
SINO	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
41	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	32048	Suman Sonar	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
42	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	32056	Asifa Siddika Parveen Choudhury	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
43	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	32057	Azima Sultana	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
44	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	32060	Bhumika Chetry	Fail	Rechecked in Child Health Nursing , Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
45	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	32061	Dipshikha Das	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
46	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	32063	Elima Begum	Fail	Rechecked in Child Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
47	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	32073	Jitumani Karmakar	Pass	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
48	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	32077	Manisha Medhi	Fail	Rechecked in Child Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
49	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	32078	Marami Parbin	Fail	Rechecked in Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
50	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	32090	Rubul Ali	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
51	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	32094	Sanidul Islam	Fail	Rechecked in Child Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
52	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	31316	Ankita Dutta	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
53	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	31326	Bindu Prasad	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
54	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	31337	Jannatul Fatema	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
55	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	31339	Jogashmita Sahariah	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
56	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	31357	Phulama Deori	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
57	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	31366	Rafat Nasim	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
58	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	31399	Junmoni Machiya	Fail	Rechecked in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
59	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	31403	Kabita Mishra	Fail	Rechecked in Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
60	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	31432	Punam Mazumdar	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
61	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	31435	Rubbana Parbin	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
62	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	31446	Sikha Moni Das	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
63	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	31451	Sunmoni Pegu	Fail	Rechecked in Medical Surgical Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
64	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	31454	Ummul Masakin	Fail	Rechecked in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
65	Jorhat Institute of Nursing, Jorhat	31259	Ashraful Islam	Fail	Recheched in Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)